2/12/2026

BONUSBAL

BOTTOM S

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BONUSBAL

BONUSBAL

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
8

Sales
$150.00
$15.00

$165.00
$20.00

$20.00
$32.00
$20.00

$8.00

$60.00
$405.20
$550.00
$247.00
$33.00
$10.00

$1,245.20

$20.00
$20.00

$1,510.20

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$272.00
$170.80

$442.80
$0.00

$0.00
$1.00
$2.50
$0.00

$3.50
$192.40
$119.60
$285.60
$6.20
$0.80

$604.60
$40.00

$40.00

$1,090.90

RB

Hold
($122.00)
($155.80)

($277.80)
$20.00

$20.00
$31.00
$17.50

$8.00

$56.50
$212.80
$430.40
($38.60)
$26.80
$9.20

$640.60
($20.00)

($20.00)

$419.30

Per centOfSales

9.93
0.99

10.93
132

132
212
1.32
0.53

3.97
26.83
36.42
16.36

219

0.66

82.45
1.32

1.32

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.93
0.92

-0.02

0.76
0.76
0.73

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.49

-0.02

WeightedAve
0.09

0.01

0.00

0.02
0.01
0.00

0.13
0.19
0.10
0.01
0.00

0.00

0.57



