

Spot Action Repor RB

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	BONUSBAL	4	\$150.00	\$272.00	(\$122.00)	9.93	0.93	0.09
	BONUSBAL	8	\$15.00	\$170.80	(\$155.80)	0.99	0.92	0.01
BONUSBAL	Totals:		\$165.00	\$442.80	(\$277.80)	10.93		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.32	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.32		
	Regular	3	\$32.00	\$1.00	\$31.00	2.12	0.76	0.02
	Regular	4	\$20.00	\$2.50	\$17.50	1.32	0.76	0.01
	Regular	6	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	0.53	0.73	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$60.00	\$3.50	\$56.50	3.97		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$405.20	\$192.40	\$212.80	26.83	0.50	0.13
	SPOTLITE	2	\$550.00	\$119.60	\$430.40	36.42	0.53	0.19
	SPOTLITE	3	\$247.00	\$285.60	(\$38.60)	16.36	0.58	0.10
	SPOTLITE	4	\$33.00	\$6.20	\$26.80	2.19	0.56	0.01
	SPOTLITE	5	\$10.00	\$0.80	\$9.20	0.66	0.49	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,245.20	\$604.60	\$640.60	82.45		
	TOP S	40	\$20.00	\$40.00	(\$20.00)	1.32	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$40.00	(\$20.00)	1.32		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$1,510.20	\$1,090.90	\$419.30	100.00		0.57